Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730
Out of Hours / Saturday
Sunday

Public Holiday

Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730
Out of Hours / Saturday
Sunday

Public Holiday

Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730

Physiotherapy
Occupational Therapy
Dietitian

Speech Pathology
Social Work
Counselling

Group Exercise Programs

Monday to Friday

Per hour
$90
$135
$180
$225

Per hour
$90
$135
$180
$225

Per hour

$120

Per hour
$190
$190
$190
$190
$190
$190
S60

Per hour
$20

Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730
Out of Hours / Saturday
Sunday

Public Holiday

Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730
Out of Hours / Saturday
Sunday

Public Holiday

Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730

Per Meal — Fresh

Split Bill — Delivery and Prep
Client Food Contribution
Per Meal — Frozen

Split Bill — Delivery and Prep

Client Food Contribution

Care Partner

Transport services are quoted on an individual basis

Per hour
$170
$255
$340
S425

Per hour
$90
$135
$180
$225

Per hour

$150

Per Fee
S22
$15.40
$6.60
$14
$9.80
$4.20

Per hour
S170

When participants elect to receive services through an associated provider,
a 10% administration fee is added to cover coordination and oversight costs

Increased hourly rates may apply for at-home supports provided to participants residing
more than 15km from the Orbost township. These rates will be discussed prior to service
delivery and documented in the client agreement.



Support at Home Program Classifications

Support Classification Quarterly Budget Yearly indicative Funding I;:::‘glelr:‘fn(t:?:e
1 $2,674.18 $10,696.72 $1,069.67
2 $3,995.42 $15,981.68 $1,598.17
3 $5,479.94 $21,919.77 $2,191.98
4 $7,386.33 $29,545.33 $2,954.53
5 $9,883.76 $39,535.04 $3,953.50
6 $11,989.35 $47,957.41 $4,795.74
7 $14,530.53 $58,122.13 $5,812.21
8 $19,427.25 $77,709.00 $7,770.90

General Information

e Service alterations or cancellations to be made with 24 hours’ notice otherwise charges
will apply

e Attendance by an Orbost Regional Health worker to an unattended home will be charged
full cost

e Orbost Regional Health reviews fee charges at the beginning of each financial year and
provides 28 days’ notice of changes

e All pricing excludes GST

e Pricing current as of 1 November 2025

For further information, contact Community Home Support Service
R, Calluson 03 5154 6623
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