Community Home Support Services





Domestic Assistance / Home Care

	Per hour	
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$90	
Out of Hours / Saturday	\$135	
Sunday	\$180	
Public Holiday	\$225	

Nursing Care

	Per hour
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$170
Out of Hours / Saturday	\$255
Sunday	\$340
Public Holiday	\$425

Personal Care / Shopping Assistance

	Per hour
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$90
Out of Hours / Saturday	\$135
Sunday	\$180
Public Holiday	\$225

Respite Care

	Per hour
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$90
Out of Hours / Saturday	\$135
Sunday	\$180
Public Holiday	\$225

Light Gardening

	Per hour
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$120

Essential Minor Repairs and Maintenance

	Per hour
Monday to Friday 0700 - 1730	\$150

Allied Health Care

	Per hour
Physiotherapy	\$190
Occupational Therapy	\$190
Dietitian	\$190
Speech Pathology	\$190
Social Work	\$190
Counselling	\$190
Group Exercise Programs	\$60

Meals on Wheels

	Per Fee
Per Meal – Fresh	\$22
Split Bill – Delivery and Prep	\$15.40
Client Food Contribution	\$6.60
Per Meal – Frozen	\$14
Split Bill – Delivery and Prep	\$9.80
Client Food Contribution	\$4.20

Social Support Groups

	Per hour
Monday to Friday	\$20

Care Management

	Per hour
Care Partner	\$170

Transport services are quoted on an individual basis

When participants elect to receive services through an associated provider, a 10% administration fee is added to cover coordination and oversight costs

Increased hourly rates may apply for at-home supports provided to participants residing more than 15km from the Orbost township. These rates will be discussed prior to service delivery and documented in the client agreement.

Support at Home Program Classifications

Support Classification	Quarterly Budget	Yearly indicative Funding	Yearly 10% Care Management Fee
1	\$2,674.18	\$10,696.72	\$1,069.67
2	\$3,995.42	\$15,981.68	\$1,598.17
3	\$5,479.94	\$21,919.77	\$2,191.98
4	\$7,386.33	\$29,545.33	\$2,954.53
5	\$9,883.76	\$39,535.04	\$3,953.50
6	\$11,989.35	\$47,957.41	\$4,795.74
7	\$14,530.53	\$58,122.13	\$5,812.21
8	\$19,427.25	\$77,709.00	\$7,770.90



General Information

- Service alterations or cancellations to be made with 24 hours' notice otherwise charges will apply
- Attendance by an Orbost Regional Health worker to an unattended home will be charged
- Orbost Regional Health reviews fee charges at the beginning of each financial year and provides 28 days' notice of changes
- All pricing excludes GST
- Pricing current as of 1 November 2025

For further information, contact Community Home Support Service



Call us on 03 5154 6623

